
Open
Closed 
Area I

Closed 
Area II

Nantucket 
Lightship

Hudson 
Canyon Delmarva

Monthly 
total

Cumulative 
total

March 8,270 0 0 0 0 0 8,270 8,270 3.8%
April 22,746 0 0 0 0 0 22,746 31,016 14.1%
May 20,115 0 0 0 0 0 20,115 51,131 23.2%
June 10,487 0 0 0 0 1,118 11,605 62,736 28.5%
July 7,902 0 0 0 0 600 8,502 71,238 32.3%

August 8,867 0 0 0 0 583 9,450 80,688 36.6%
September 10,819 0 0 0 0 600 11,419 92,107 41.8%

October 25,564 0 0 0 0 0 25,564 117,671 53.4%
November 13,960 0 0 0 0 0 13,960 131,631 59.8%
December 20,632 0 0 0 0 0 20,632 152,263 69.1%
January 28,268 0 0 0 0 0 28,268 180,531 82.0%
February 31,845 0 0 0 0 0 31,845 212,376 96.4%

Total 209,475 0 0 0 0 2,901 212,376

Percent of   
sub-ACL 

(220,286 lb)

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fishery 
Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are 
supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip Reporting and the 
Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via Dealer Electronic Reporting. 
Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to 

Date

Limited Access with Limited Access 
General Category IFQ Scallop Permit Sub-
ACL

March 19, 2015
March 18, 2015
2014
03/01/14 to 02/28/15

Report run on:
For data reported 
Quota period:
Quota period dates:

Meat pounds


	Sheet1

